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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

601510

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

09/28/1982

COLUMBUS

NEIGHBORHOOD DESIGN CENTER

Active

02/24/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

ISABELA GOULD

1445 SUMMIT STREET, SUITE 300
COLUMBUS OH 43201

03/27/2015
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing
09/28/1982
06/18/1987
06/29/1987
03/23/1992
07/23/1992
11/14/1995
11/14/1995
07/28/2000
08/14/2000
07/15/2003

03/17/2008

Fri Nov 21 2025

Document ID
F147_0492
000000297460
G192_0872
000000297461
000000297462
5347_0420
5347_0420
200021202953
200025500408
200319602262
200807787078
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Il"'l‘@aﬁ“k L“,ﬁ'},fe, Fri Nov 21 2025
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 05/15/2008 200814001342
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 01/15/2013 201301584694
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 05/15/2013 201313510272
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 03/27/2015 201509001577
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 03/27/2015 201509001578
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/26/2019 201933000090
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 02/25/2020 202005601124
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 02/25/2020 202005601130
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 10/24/2024 202429800094
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 02/24/2025 202505503426

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

COLUMBUS NEIGHBORHOOD DESIGN ASSISTANCE CENTER 07/15/2003

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 21st of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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