#### Fri Nov 21 2025



**Entity#:** 601510

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 09/28/1982

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: NEIGHBORHOOD DESIGN CENTER

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 02/24/2030

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

ISABELA GOULD 1445 SUMMIT STREET, SUITE 300 COLUMBUS OH 43201 03/27/2015 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	09/28/1982	F147_0492
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/18/1987	000000297460
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/29/1987	G192_0872
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/23/1992	000000297461
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	07/23/1992	000000297462
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	11/14/1995	5347_0420
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/14/1995	5347_0420
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/28/2000	200021202953
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/14/2000	200025500408
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	07/15/2003	200319602262
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/17/2008	200807787078



#### Fri Nov 21 2025

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/15/2008	200814001342
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/15/2013	201301584694
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	05/15/2013	201313510272
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	03/27/2015	201509001577
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	03/27/2015	201509001578
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/26/2019	201933000090
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/25/2020	202005601124
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/25/2020	202005601130
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/24/2024	202429800094
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/24/2025	202505503426

### **Prior Business Names**

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
COLUMBUS NEIGHBORHOOD DESIGN ASSISTANCE CENTER	07/15/2003

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne